Webelos Klondike Patrol Roster

Patrol Name

Pack # Den #

District

Council

(Patrol # will be assigned at check-in.)

Scout Name Webelos or AOL

Parent Phone #

1 Patrol Leader

2Asst. Patrol Leader

3.

Pack/Den Leaders (Minimum 2 Leaders per Patrol)

Cell Phone #

1.

2.

3.

4,

Staff Use:

Cash Pre-Paid Check #

S Amount received _____Received by:

Total Scouts

Total Leaders




